
Fall
2017

Landscape

Spring 
Flowering 

Bulbs
DE VROOMEN GARDEN PRODUCTS

Our garden in the Keukenhof

90
OVER

R00Z_019864_COVER_De Vroomen 2017.indd   1 07-02-17   14:18



We will ship your bulbs in these colorful net 
bags. The bag will give the bulbs plenty of 
ventilation until you get them planted.  
Each bag has a color picture printed on it 
with the variety name, size and amounts per 
pack to eliminate any mistakes on the planting 
sight.  You can even leave the picture with your 
customers so they know what to look for in the 
spring or select their favorite varieties for the 
following year.

Net Bags with Color Pictures 

Over 92 Years of Family 
owned and Still Growing

90
OVER

• New Corporate Offi ce and Warehouses 

     80,000 sq feet of warehouse space and offi ce space 

     Four covered dock height doors 

     Two ground level dock doors, easy pickup and delivery 

     New remodeled offi ce 

     Climate controlled warehouses 

     Pack all order per Job PO 

     Will mix any and all blends we have and your creations 

• Climate controlled warehouse facility locations 

     These location have been added for the 

     extension of the selling and planting season 

     Gurnee IL 

     Irving TX 

     Toronto CA 

* Ten Customer service staff with over 50 years of experience. 

     Well trained customer service staff to help 

     you through every step of your order.

Our focus has always been and will continue to be on; Quality, 

True to Name, On time Delivery, Best Customer Service, 

Competitive Pricing and the Largest selection in the industry. 

Sincerely 

Roland VanDenBergh / Jack DeVroomen

WE’RE GROWING

Do you want to know more about De Vroomen and what we can do for you?  Take a look at our website:

WWW.DEVROOMEN.COM
You will fi nd more information about our products and current availability, as well as a web shop for easy online ordering.

R00Z_019864_COVER_De Vroomen 2017.indd   2 07-02-17   14:18



MARKETING TOOLS 

mar.ket.ing
‘Marriam Webster defi nes it as the activities that are involved in making people aware of a company’s products
In 2007 we started developing tools to make selling our products easier for our customers. We saw our customers
needs and started producing tools to help you sell more product. So let us show you what we can do for you.

Garden Joy Gallery (Picture Database)
This exclusive tool is our online ‘Garden Joy Gallery’ picture
database. This online database contains all high resolution
photo material that is currently owned by De Vroomen.
For our customers, these pictures are available to use on 
your website or in your catalog. You can easily browse the 
database and select the pictures you would like to receive.
Go to our Home page www.devroomen.com and look for 
the Garden Joy Gallery banner.

Image database

Non-Branded Website
We designed a website that can be used by you, as a designer, 
landscape contractor or wholesaler, to assist you in selling 
Garden Joy landscape fl ower bulbs to your customers.
The site does not refer to De Vroomen and will not show 
pricing. You can let your customer easily select the varieties 
of their choice or work on an order together. When you are 
done you can order all the products at De Vroomen and have 
us pack the order by job name. You can reach the website 
through the following address: www.bestfl owerbulbs.com 

Non-Branded website

Free Full color, glossy sales fl yer
This tool is a handy six page fold out fl yer, a sub-set if you will of our main catalog. One side has a 30 of our best blends, and 
the other consists of 36 tried and true bulbs with early to late bloom times. It also has Alliums, Crocus, Hyacinths and more.

Spring Flowering 
Bulbs

Phone: 847-395-9911  Fax: 800-395-9920
e-mail: sales@devroomen.com 

www.devroomen.com

Golden Royal
Blooms mid                   Height 16”

Sunset Reflection
Blooms mid to late                Height 14”

Burning Embers
Blooms mid                    Height 22”

Warm Welcome
Blooms mid                Height 16-18”

Royal Oxford
Blooms mid to late                Height 16”

The Emperor
Blooms early to mid                     Height 16” 

Golden Embers
Blooms mid                                 Height 22”

Prince Mix
Blooms early                                 Height 12”

Artist’s Palette
Blooms mid Height 18”

Sunglow
Blooms early                                 Height 16”

Delight
Blooms early to mid                    Height 22”

Mixed Feelings
Blooms mid                     Height 16”

Eye Catcher
Blooms mid to late                Height 16-20”

Warm Spring Day
Blooms mid                      Height 22”

All Spring Mix
Blooms early to late              Height 10-20”

Welcoming Trumpets
Blooms early to mid                     Height 16”

Fruit Punch
Blooms late               Height 24”

Royal Garden Party
Blooms mid to late                Height 14-16”

Naturalizing Meadow
Blooms early to mid                     Height 18”

Quintastic
Blooms mid                    Height 22”

Dusk to Dawn
Blooms mid Height 16-18”

Fragrant Meadow
Blooms early to mid Height 14-18”

Spring Scents
Blooms mid Height 16-22”

Night and Day
Blooms late Height 24”

Long Lasting Giants
Blooms mid to late Height 26”

Spring Sorbet
Blooms early Height 12-18”

Border Buddies
Blooms early to mid Height 8”

Caribbean Fantasy
Blooms mid to late Height 18-20”

Bright Peonies
Blooms mid to late Height 16-18”

From Paris with Love
Blooms mid Height 22”

Heathers Favourite
Blooms early mid Height 16-18”

Spring Time Dance
Blooms mid late Height 22”

Perfect Match
Blooms mid                    Height 18”

Sweet Tutti Frutti
Blooms early                    Height 12”

19 20 21 22 7 8 9 10

1 223 24 25 26 11 12 13 14

3 427 28 29 30 15 16 17 18 5 6

31 32 33 34

R00Z_Flyer_Landscape_Zomer_2016.indd   1 29-12-15   14:37

We supply these proven 
popular fl yers to you 
free of charge, with 
or without our Brand 
information. Customers 
have seen their sales 
double and triple with 
the use of these color 
fl yers. 

Call us today for your
free fl yers
847-395-9911

1

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   1 07-02-17   14:20



Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

2

INSPIRATION

De Vroomen’s display at Keukenhof gardens 
with over 8 weeks of bloom

INSPIRATION

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   2 07-02-17   14:20



Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

3

INSPIRATION INSPIRATION

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   3 07-02-17   14:21



4

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES 

Burning Embers
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 62627212

Height: 22” / 55 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A fl aming combination of scarlet red and bi-colored mid-blooming tall Darwin 
Hybrid tulips.

Bright Peonies
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 58357212

Height: 18” / 45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

It’s all in the name; this blend will shine bright and the fl owershape 
resembles a peony. Beautiful blend of purple and yellow Double Late tulips. 

Artist’s Palette
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 23017212

Height: 18” / 45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
A painters palette of strong colors that catch your attention even while 
driving by at 50 miles per hour. 
This blend is a wonderful spring look combination.

Within this combination is the Tulip named after the late Mrs. Maggie Daley. 
This Chic lily fl owering blend will stand tall and undoubtedly catch everyone’s 
attention.

Item#: 23127212
Height: 18-20” / 45-50 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Caribbean Fantasy
Mid spring fl owering

 
Item#: 30547212
Height: 16-20” / 40-50 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A lively bunch that may be likened to a fi ne wine and cheese

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   4 07-02-17   14:21



5

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES 

Mid to late spring fl owering

It’s all in the name; this blend will shine bright and the fl owershape 
resembles a peony. Beautiful blend of purple and yellow Double Late tulips. 

Dark Cotton Candy

A collection as delicate as lightly spun sugar with gorgeous 
sparkling hues ranging from white to burgandy.

Mid spring fl owering
 

Item#: 65617212
Height: 16-20” / 40-50 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Within this combination is the Tulip named after the late Mrs. Maggie Daley. 
This Chic lily fl owering blend will stand tall and undoubtedly catch everyone’s 
attention.

Chic Lady
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 23127212

Height: 18-20” / 45-50 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Mid spring fl owering
 

A lively bunch that may be likened to a fi ne wine and cheese

Davis Did It
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 62697212

Height: 16-20” / 40-50 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
The incredible beauty of our own Maggie Daley tulip mixed with a strong 
gold will have your neighbors look again and again so that they may take in 
the beauty of this pairing.

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   5 07-02-17   14:21



6

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Item#: 24407212
Height: 16-20” / 40-50 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Anyone walking by will undoubtedly notice the incredible spectacle of these 
brilliantly grouped blooms.

Double Trouble
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 23627212

Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A beautiful spring mix with feathery pedals and bright colors 
will be stunning to all who gaze upon them.

Delight
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 93247212

Height: 22” / 55 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A fruitful blend of mid-spring fl owering Darwin Hybrid tulips with bold 
blossoms of apricot, candy apple and cherry.

Item#: 24287212
Height: 12” / 30 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A vibrant color combination of double early tulips whose variety is sure 
to please.

Double Bubble
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 24417212

Height: 18” / 45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

These are gorgeous when fully open with colors that remind us of bubble 
gum, poodle skirts, and celebrations in days of old.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   6 07-02-17   14:21



7

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Eye Catcher
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 24407212

Height: 16-20” / 40-50 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Anyone walking by will undoubtedly notice the incredible spectacle of these 
brilliantly grouped blooms.

Dusk to Dawn
Mid to late fl oweringItem#: 62377212

Height: 16-18” / 40-45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Even on a cloudy day you’ll be able to experience the brightness of the sun 
and the beauty of the night sky with this amazing blend

Double Pleasure
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 24287212

Height: 12” / 30 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A vibrant color combination of double early tulips whose variety is sure 
to please.

Exotic Flames
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 23077212

Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
With showy fl ames of color, early bloom lovers will enjoy these vibrant and 
exotic tulips. Fosteriana tulips are tough and can take early spring wind and 
rain storms.

Mid to late spring fl owering

These are gorgeous when fully open with colors that remind us of bubble 
gum, poodle skirts, and celebrations in days of old.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   7 07-02-17   14:21



8

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Item#: 95477212
Height: 16-18” / 40-45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Heather loves this combination of tulips in cardinal red, purple and kissed by 
the sun orange, you will too!

Item#: 58437212
Height: 22” / 55 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
This golden variety is a great companion to our well known blend Burning 
Embers. A blazing combination of golden yellow and bi-colored Darwin 
Hybrid tulips.

From Paris with Love
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 49897212

Height: 22” / 55 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

This stylish selection of mid-blooming tulips is reminiscent of a romantic 
stroll down the Champs-Elysees on a spring afternoon.

Fruit Punch
Late spring fl oweringItem#: 69097212

Height: 24” / 60 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
Pinks and yellows that remind us of lemonade mixed with the redness of a 
sweet cherry are combined to bring a refreshing feel of chilled fruit punch on 
a warm spring day.

Flower Power
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 67477212

Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

The bold lemon yellow standing tall amongst the fi ery passionate red is 
in such contrast your eyes will be drawn to them like a fi ne work of art.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   8 07-02-17   14:21



9

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Hot Tamale
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 62637212

Height: 18” / 45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A spicy blend of medium height hot red and fl aming red with white tipped 
tulips that will add some fl are to any mid-season fl ower bed.

Heathers Favourite
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 95477212

Height: 16-18” / 40-45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Heather loves this combination of tulips in cardinal red, purple and kissed by 
the sun orange, you will too!

Golden Embers
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 58437212

Height: 22” / 55 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
This golden variety is a great companion to our well known blend Burning 
Embers. A blazing combination of golden yellow and bi-colored Darwin 
Hybrid tulips.

Golden Royal
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 95337212

Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A dignifi ed combination of golden yellow and purple mid-season blooming 
Triumph tulips.

Late spring fl owering

Pinks and yellows that remind us of lemonade mixed with the redness of a 
sweet cherry are combined to bring a refreshing feel of chilled fruit punch on 
a warm spring day.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   9 07-02-17   14:21



10

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Item#: 52047212
Height: 24” / 60 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Each and every one of these lovely fl owers appears fl awless with a fl uffy 
softness that we could only compare to that of a sweet, soft marshmallow.

Impressionable
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 67497212

Height: 22” / 55 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

This extended season blend will fi ll your heart with the hope 
and renewal that spring provides

Jelly Beans
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 24257212

Height: 16-20” / 40-50 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
A mid to late spring fl owering group with a sweet name that reminds us 
of our favorite treats to fi nd in a basket, made us realize how lovely these 
would look in one as well.

Long Lasting Giants
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 23087212

Height: 26” / 65 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
The Darwin Hybrids Tulips are known for their fl ower size, stem strength and 
dazzling colors. Long Lasting Giants is designed to bloom longer with shades 
of lavender, rose/cream and crimson red/yellow two tones.

Item#: 52077212
Height: 24” / 60 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
Deep purple, like the night sky, and bright white, like spring clouds, when 
mixed with a stunning pink bring together all the precious moments of a 
time gone by.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   10 07-02-17   14:21



11

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Marshmellow Fields
Late spring fl oweringItem#: 52047212

Height: 24” / 60 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Each and every one of these lovely fl owers appears fl awless with a fl uffy 
softness that we could only compare to that of a sweet, soft marshmallow.

Mixed Feelings
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 51937212

Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
These expressive tulips are all about change. Notice the beauty of each as 
the colors evolve from stem upward. These are sure to stand out in any 
fl ower bed!

Mid to late spring fl owering

The Darwin Hybrids Tulips are known for their fl ower size, stem strength and 
dazzling colors. Long Lasting Giants is designed to bloom longer with shades 
of lavender, rose/cream and crimson red/yellow two tones.

Night and Day
Late spring fl oweringItem#: 52077212

Height: 24” / 60 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
Deep purple, like the night sky, and bright white, like spring clouds, when 
mixed with a stunning pink bring together all the precious moments of a 
time gone by.

Peeps
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 52037212

Height: 22” / 55 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Usher spring into your garden with these delicate pinks and yellows, 
reminiscent of childhood. Truly a pastel paradise!

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   11 07-02-17   14:22



12

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Peony Royale
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 07027212

Height: 18” / 45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A regal blend of double late tulips which resemble peonies featuring a 
combination of bright red, yellow and deep violet colors.

Perfect Match
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 23097212

Height: 18” / 45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
The maroon and white fl amed changing colored tulip stands out perfectly 
against the solid maroon tulip making this a unique spring combination, 
adding class and distinction to your display.

Pretty in Pink
Late spring fl oweringItem#: 04217212

Height: 24” / 60 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
Sure to tickle you pink are these amazing white tulips with gentle 
peppermint stripes which are paired with the beauty of multiple shades of 
pink.

Prince Mix
Early spring fl oweringItem#: 20907212

Height: 12” / 30 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

These royal tulips will command attention to their stately hues of deep 
purple, lovely lilac and yellow. Much like a gallant crest of royalty!

Item#: 68867212
Height: 14-16” / 35-40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
This mid to late spring grouping with its single purple and double orange 
fl owers will have your palace guests wishing they had thought to plant these 
fi rst. You’ll be the envy of all in attendance.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   12 07-02-17   14:22



13

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Mid spring fl owering

The maroon and white fl amed changing colored tulip stands out perfectly 
against the solid maroon tulip making this a unique spring combination, 
adding class and distinction to your display.

Early spring fl owering

These royal tulips will command attention to their stately hues of deep 
purple, lovely lilac and yellow. Much like a gallant crest of royalty!

Quintastic
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 23107212

Height: 22” /55 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
The rise of the Quintastics, strong and smart with a dazzling new lease on 
life, having been around for over fi fty years and still proving to be the best 
varietal blend. These varieties and colors never disappoint.

Royal Garden Party
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 68867212

Height: 14-16” / 35-40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
This mid to late spring grouping with its single purple and double orange 
fl owers will have your palace guests wishing they had thought to plant these 
fi rst. You’ll be the envy of all in attendance.

Royal Oxford
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 95347212

Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

The contrasting colors of yellow, bright red and deep purple along with the 
green foliage reminds of a sunny day in the English countryside.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   13 07-02-17   14:22



14

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Spring Sorbet
Early spring fl oweringItem#: 52657212

Height: 12-18” / 30-45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A cool refreshing blend of light apricot and bluish purple early blooming 
single tulips.

Spring Time Dance
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 23137212

Height: 16-20” / 40-50 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A fresh blend of pinks, mauves and purples will dance in the spring sunlight. 
Guaranteed to put a spring in the step of anyone who sees them.

Sparkler
Late spring fl oweringItem#: 52677212

Height: 20” / 50 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
Like a freshly painted canvas of a work of fi ne art these lovelies will take 
your breath away. Enjoy the beauty of shades sure to please any discerning 
eye!

Item#: 58487212
Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

These beautiful fl owers will take your breath away when they will refl ect the 
sunlight on a nice early spring day. 

Item#: 40457212
Height: 12” / 30 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Glowing with the colors and the sweetness of old fashioned gum balls this 
mix is sure to capture the attention of any passersby

Sangria
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 05657212

Height: 14-22” / 35-55 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
The colors of this blend are reminiscent of a sunny spring afternoon in 
Madrid sipping cool sangria. This is a mid to late blooming combination of 
bright red, dark crimson and violet.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   14 07-02-17   14:22



15

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Mid to late spring fl owering

A fresh blend of pinks, mauves and purples will dance in the spring sunlight. 
Guaranteed to put a spring in the step of anyone who sees them.

Late spring fl owering

Like a freshly painted canvas of a work of fi ne art these lovelies will take 
your breath away. Enjoy the beauty of shades sure to please any discerning 
eye!

Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 58487212
Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

These beautiful fl owers will take your breath away when they will refl ect the 
sunlight on a nice early spring day. 

Sunglow

Early spring fl oweringItem#: 40457212
Height: 12” / 30 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Glowing with the colors and the sweetness of old fashioned gum balls this 
mix is sure to capture the attention of any passersby

Sweet Tutti Frutti
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 40537212

Height: 20-22” / 50-55 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

A vivid mixture whose effervescence will stimulate the senses

Ten OˊClock

Sunset Refl ection
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 58627212

Height: 14” / 35 cm
Bulb size: 12/+
This blend will create a glowing appearance just like a beautiful sunset 
refl ection. With fl aming tones of orange and pink this this blend is 
guaranteed to impress.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   15 07-02-17   14:22



16

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES 

The Emperor
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 24297212

Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Get ready to bow before one of the most regal mixes of vibrant shades of 
yellow, orange and white. This mix will stand out like no other.

Valentine’s Mixture
Mid to late spring fl oweringItem#: 24227212

Height: 18” / 45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Valentine’s Day is all about red and this effervescent red stands out brilliantly 
against the backdrop of the pure white it is mixed with. Simply stunning!

Warm Spring Day Warm Welcome
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 24307212

Height: 16-18” / 40-45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 24217212
Height: 22” / 55 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Envision a beautiful sunset while elements of fi re abound with these vibrant 
yellows, oranges and shades of red.

Spring is obvious with this beautiful mixture of tulips. All the colors of the 
rainbow are here inviting you back to the warmth of seasonal change.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   16 07-02-17   14:22



1

Introducing EB Tulips, Extended Blooms
We can help your blooms last a little longer with these tulip mixes. Early spring to Kid or Mid to Mid to 
Late, whichever season you want to cover.
We can blend any combination from our large In Stock inventory. 

1

Extended Bloom
EB Pink Mix

Extended Bloom 
EB Purple Mix

Extended Bloom 
EB Red Mix

Extended Bloom 
EB White Mix

Extended Bloom 
EB Yellow Mix

1

R00W_LandscapeCatDeVroome_2016_001-018.indd   1 22-12-15   14:57



18

DAFFODIL BLENDS & MIXTURES 

All Spring Mix
Early to late spring fl oweringItem#: 18095512

Height: 10-20” / 25-50 cm
Bulb size: 12/14 & 14/16

This mix contains 15 different daffodils for 12 weeks of fl owering. Great for 
plantings where a long bloom time is preferred.

All Spring Mix
Early to late spring fl oweringItem#: 18095512

Height: 10-20” / 25-50 cm
Bulb size: 12/14 & 14/16

This mix contains 15 different daffodils for 12 weeks of fl owering. Great for 
plantings where a long bloom time is preferred.

Naturalizing Meadow
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 18085012

Height: 14-18” / 35-45 cm
Bulb size: 12/14

Perfect selection of smaller sized daffodils for larger naturalizing plantings.

Fragrant Meadow
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 18075512

Height: 14-18” / 35-45 cm
Bulb size: 12/14 & 14/16

Great selection of fragrant daffodil varieties.

Item#: 88665012
Height: 16-18” / 40-45 cm
Bulb size: 12/14

This youthful array will add spring to your step as you walk amongst its glory 

BLENDS & MIXTURES

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   18 07-02-17   14:23



19

DAFFODIL BLENDS & MIXTURES 

Early to mid spring fl owering

Perfect selection of smaller sized daffodils for larger naturalizing plantings.

Windy City
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 67427212

Height: 12” / 30 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

The heart warming brightness of this combination will remind you 
of feeling the wind through your hair on a sunny spring day.

Welcoming Trumpets
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 52095016

Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 16/+

Blend of three great trumpet daffodils that will make a car stopping display.

Pink Blush
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 88665012

Height: 16-18” / 40-45 cm
Bulb size: 12/14

This youthful array will add spring to your step as you walk amongst its glory 

BLENDS & MIXTURES

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   19 07-02-17   14:23



20

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Border Buddies
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 2372601

Height: 8” / 20 cm
Bulb size: I

A captivating visual effect is created as the intensity of the blue Muscari is 
caressed by the tulips 

Butterfl y Kisses
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 37617212

Height: 16-18” / 40-45 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

An incredible display of soft feathery petals with end of the rainbow colors 
that are mixed with a lovely creamy white

Item#: 37637212
Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Viewing this glorious assortment will make you feel as if you are in a tropical 
paradise 

Spring Scents
Mid spring fl oweringItem#: 23737901

Height: 16-22” / 40-55 cm
Bulb size: I
“Wow factor” combinations make the landscape in spring better looking than 
ever before!   
These two, a daffodil and a tulip, match in color and fl owering time.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   20 07-02-17   14:23



Allium (large) 2
Allium (miniature) 15
Anemone 15
Botanical Crocus 15
Botanical Iris 15
Camassia 5
Chionodoxa 10
Crocus 15
Daffodils 3-4
Daffodils (miniature) 6
Dutch Iris 8

Eranthis 15
Fritillaria 2
Fritillaria (miniature) 8
Galanthus 20
Hyacinths 5
Leucojum 7
Muscari 15
Scilla 15
Scilla hyacinthoides 15
Tulips 6
Tulips (miniature) 9

21

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Early to mid spring fl owering

An incredible display of soft feathery petals with end of the rainbow colors 
that are mixed with a lovely creamy white

Island King
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 37637212

Height: 16” / 40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Viewing this glorious assortment will make you feel as if you are in a tropical 
paradise 

Carnival Clown
Early to mid spring fl oweringItem#: 31667212

Height: 10-16” / 25-40 cm
Bulb size: 12/+

Like the celebration of carnaval these colorful fl owers hint of parades, 
feasts and joy itself.

Guide for estimating quantity of 
bulbs needed

This guide is a reference only, for more intense displays or beds that 
will be mostly viewed from a short distance adding more bulbs per 
square foot (perhaps even doubling the amount) is recommended.

Square or rectangular beds:
width x length x number of bulbs per square foot 

= number of bulbs needed to fi ll space

Round beds:
radius² (1/2 diameter of the circle²) x 3.14 

x number of bulbs per square foot 
= number of bulbs needed to fi ll space

Number of bulbs per square foot

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   21 07-02-17   14:23



22 = cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 22

TULIPS Kaufmanniana - Fosteriana

Tulip
Kaufmanniana

Brightly colored, early 
fl owering, very short tulips. 

The foliage is often mottled or 
has darker stripes. The fl owers 

open to almost a fl at star 
during the day and close to 

bud shape at night.

Excellent choice for naturalizing 
or rock gardens. Stresa

Tulip
Fosteriana

Early fl owering, medium height 
tulips. Has very large foliage, 
sometimes striped or mottled. 
The basic cup shaped large 

fl owers make an excellent cut 
fl ower. These varieties are 

used by landscapers because 
they bloom early enough to 
complete its maturing cycle 

before planting annuals.

Pink Emperor

Exotic Emperor Flaming Purissima Orange Emperor

Showwinner
Earliest Blooming Tulip

The Emperor see page 16

Red Emperor
Item # 23977212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Pure red fl owers which stand up very
nice.

Item # 54747212    Size: 12/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Pink fl owers with lighter pink edges.

Item # 25127212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Large long lasting orange fl owers.

Item # 43687212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Creamy white fl owers with rosy edges,
yellowish base, changes in color.

Item # 89107212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

White fl owers with yellow and green
outside petals, exotic looking.

Item # 25277212        Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm        Bloomtime: B

Clear red/yellow fl owers, mottled leaves.

Item # 12117212    Size: 12/+
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: B

Pure red fl ower with yellow center, light 
mottled foliage.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_001-022.indd   22 07-02-17   14:23



23very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H

TULIPSFosteriana -  Specialty - Single Early

Yellow Emperor

Tulip
Specialty

Includes all varieties that do 
not belong to any of the other 
tulip groups and include some 

very interesting species.

The species tulips are used for 
their unique characteristics.

Bright Gem Linifolia Persian Pearl

Item # 42967212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Large golden yellow fl owers which 
combine well with other Fosteriana 
varieties.

Item # 21944506    Size: 6/+
Height: 6”/15 cm     Bloomtime: D-E 

Stunning peach/yellow fl owers.

Item # 22354505    Size: 4/+
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Botanical red  tulip with narrow 
grey-green foliage

Item # 18914506    Size: 6/+
Height: 4”/10 cm     Bloomtime: D-E 
Magenta fl owers with golden yellow 
center and silvery backed petals, 
naturalzing variety.

White Emperor

Item # 22907212 Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm Bloomtime: C-D
Creamy white fl owers which show very 
well in e arly spring. Fragrant.

Sweetheart
Item # 24137212 Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm Bloomtime: C-D

Soft yellow fl owers with white edges.

Christmas Dream

Tarda

Item # 28017212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Candy pink fl owers, lighter edged.

Item # 25296007    Size: 7/8
Height: 5”/12 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Dwarf white and yellow fl owers, 
naturalizing, multi-fl owering. Fragrant.

Item # 25597212        Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm        Bloomtime: C-D

Light apricot fl owers which carry a nice fragrance. 
Fragrant.

Apricot Beauty

Tulip
Single Early

Excellent landscape varieties 
for early displays, excellent to 

combine with other early tulips, 
daffodils and hyacinths.

Some varieties are very 
fragrant. Flowers are well 
shaped on strong stems.

Suitable for indoor forcing.

23

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   23 07-02-17   14:28



24 = cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 

Sweet Tutti Frutti see page 15

Candy Prince
Item # 85577212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12’ 30 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

The fl owers are well formed and lovely 
lilac. Fragrant.

Item # 39677212 Size: 12/+   
Height: 12”30 cm Bloomtime: C-D

Red fl owers with golden/yellow edges.

Flair

Item # 23147212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12/”30 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Sport of Purple Prince. White fl owers 
on dark foliage.

White PrinceSunny PrincePurple Prince
Item # 80967212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12’ 30 cm    Bloomtime: C-D 

Lemon yellow fl owers.

Item # 19847212 Size: 12/+ 
Height: 12”/30 cm Bloomtime: C-D

Deep bluish purple fl owers. Fragrant.

Red Revival
Item # 80577212    Size: 12/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Bright red fl owers, yellowish base.

Foxtrot
Item # 56997212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Soft pink fl owers with darker pink 
undertone.

Mondial
Item # 86097212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Pure white fl owers, nice fragrance.

Tulip
Double Early

Early season bloomers, often 
resemble peonies or roses. 
Large fl ower heads open 

almost fl at creating a 
spectacular 

showing when mass-planted. 
The large fl owers of 

these varieties may be 
damaged in high winds and 

rain, 
therefore protected areas are 

recommended. 
Great for containers.

Item # 84137212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Showy full double clear orange fl owers, 
often more fl owers per stem.

Orca

Tulip
Darwin Hybrid

These are the most popular 
landscape varieties.

Beautiful mid-season blooms 
which stand tall on very 

sturdy stems. Most varieties 
make excellent choices for cut 

fl owers, as well as forcing.

Many of these varieties 
perennialize well.

Double Early - Darwin HybridTULIPS Single Early -  Double Early

24

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   24 07-02-17   14:29



25very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H

Item # 39677212 Size: 12/+   
Height: 12”30 cm Bloomtime: C-D

Red fl owers with golden/yellow edges.

Flair

Item # 23147212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12/”30 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Sport of Purple Prince. White fl owers 
on dark foliage.

White Prince

Mondial
Item # 86097212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Pure white fl owers, nice fragrance.

Margarita
Item # 21327212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Lilac purple large fl owers, excellent for 
cut fl owers. Fragrant.

Monsella Viking
Item # 47677212 Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm Bloomtime: C-D
Long lasting golden yellow fl owers, 
petals feathered with red stripes, 
soft fragrant.

Item # 81287212 Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm Bloomtime: D-E

Pure red double early tulip.

Item # 84137212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Showy full double clear orange fl owers, 
often more fl owers per stem.

Orca

American Dream Apeldoorn Apeldoorn’s Elite

Tulip
Darwin Hybrid

These are the most popular 
landscape varieties.

Beautiful mid-season blooms 
which stand tall on very 

sturdy stems. Most varieties 
make excellent choices for cut 

fl owers, as well as forcing.

Many of these varieties 
perennialize well. Item # 25987212    Size: 12/+

Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Yellow based fl owers with fi re engine 
red edge, changes in color.

Item # 25957212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Large scarlet red fl owers, good 
naturalizer.

Item # 25967212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Red fl owers with wide yellow edges.

Apricot Delight
Item # 96117212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Beautiful soft apricot/pink tulip with a 
white heart.

Apricot Impression
Item # 89547212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Apricot pink colored fl owers, very 
showy.

Banja Luka
Item # 89707212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Red, yellow fl amed large round fl owers.

Big Love
Item # 37217212  Size: 12/+ 
Height: 22”/55 cm  Bloomtime: D-E

Large dark pink egg-shaped fl owers 
on tall sturdy stems.

TULIPSDouble Early - Darwin HybridSingle Early -  Double Early

25

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   25 07-02-17   14:29



26 = cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 

Beauty of Spring
Item # 21247212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Soft yellow fl owers with orange/red 
edges.

Candy Apple Delight
Item # 96127212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Candy Apple Red tulip with white 
edges, very showy!

Darwin Hybrid Mix
Item # 24247212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Colorful mixture of strong growing, 
large fl owering Darwin Hybrid tulips.

Daydream
Item # 26357212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Flowers open lemon yellow, then turns 
into large orange fl owers, yellow based, 
changes in color. Fragrant.

Design Impression
Item # 89567212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Beautiful rose fl owers with golden 
fl ushes above deep green variegated 
leaves.

Golden Apeldoorn
Item # 26047212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Large pure yellow fl owers, good 
naturalizer.

Golden Oxford
Item # 26437212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Pure yellow fl owers, great landscape 
variety. One of the best naturalizers!

Hot Honey Rag
Item # 49837212    Size: 12/+
Height: 26”/65 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Pure yellow and red long lasting 
and egg-shaped fl owers.

Burning Embers see page 4
Item # 23347212 Size: 12/+
Height: 26”/65 cm Bloomtime: D-E
Extremely long lasting fl owers.
6” up-long fl owers.

Light and DreamyIvory Floradale
Item # 26417212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime:D-E

Large ivory white fl owers, good for 
cutting.

Red Impression
Item # 26017212 Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm Bloomtime: D-E

Blood red fl owers, plum purple base,
very large fl owers.

Orange van Eijk
Item # 48667212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Impressive blooms that have tones of 
orange, pink and red.

Darwin HybridTULIPS Darwin Hybrid

26

Item # 32927212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Large coral pink fl owers, with accents 
of darker pink. Sport of the well known 
Tulipa van Eijk.

Mystic van Eijk

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   26 07-02-17   14:30



27very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H

Daydream
Item # 26357212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Flowers open lemon yellow, then turns 
into large orange fl owers, yellow based, 
changes in color. Fragrant.

Golden Oxford
Item # 26437212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Pure yellow fl owers, great landscape 
variety. One of the best naturalizers!

Item # 23347212 Size: 12/+
Height: 26”/65 cm Bloomtime: D-E
Extremely long lasting fl owers.
6” up-long fl owers.

Light and Dreamy

Olympic Flame
Item # 26027212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Yellow fl owers, red fl amed, very showy.

Orange Balloon
Item # 53267212 Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm Bloomtime: D-E
Darwin Hybrid that gives extremely 
large bright orange blooms on sturdy 
stems.

Oxford
Item # 26307212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Bright red fl owers, good naturalizer.

Red Impression Van Eijk

Pink Impression
Item # 25617212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Huge pink fl owers, strong grower.

Item # 26017212 Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm Bloomtime: D-E

Blood red fl owers, plum purple base,
very large fl owers.

Item # 87777212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Large, vibrant, dark pinkish red fl owers.

Orange van Eijk
Item # 48667212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Impressive blooms that have tones of 
orange, pink and red.

TULIPSDarwin HybridDarwin Hybrid

Quintastic see page 13

27

Item # 32927212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Large coral pink fl owers, with accents 
of darker pink. Sport of the well known 
Tulipa van Eijk.

Mystic van Eijk

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   27 07-02-17   14:30



28 = cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 

Impressionable see page 10Impressionable see page 10
Item # 68837212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Glossy red fl owers with a golden edge 
on the petals. Large egg-shaped fl ower.

World’s FavouriteWhite Clouds
Item # 85457212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Hakuun.
The only pure white Darwin Hybrid 
tulip. Huge blooms.

Annie SchilderAlibi Apricot Foxx
Item # 29477212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Orange fl owers with rose fl ames, sure 
to make an impression.

Item # 43117212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Lovely Pink/Lavender fl owers.

Item # 98487212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Sweet apricot fl owers on a sturdy stem.

Tulip
Triumph

Medium height and mid-season 
blooming in a large selection of 
colors, make these tulips one 
of the most popular varieties. 

They have a strong stem which 
holds up well under windy 

conditions.

Their height makes them an 
excellent choice for indoor 

forcing as well as cut fl owers.

Blue Ribbon
Item # 20447212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Lilac purple fl owers with dark purple 
edges.

Calgary
Item # 45237212    Size: 12/+
Height: 8”/20 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Pure white fl owers on short compact 
stems.

Royal Oxford see page 13

Cape Town
Item # 23987212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Striking contasting fl owers, compact 
growth, excellent for mass planting.

TriumphTULIPS Darwin Hybrid - Triumph

Item # 19527212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Beautiful bi-colored Tulip, creamy white 
fl ower with contrasting purple.

Flaming Flag

Inzell
Item # 50937212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Pure white fl owers, great for mass 
planting.

28

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   28 07-02-17   14:30



29very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H

Item # 68837212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Glossy red fl owers with a golden edge 
on the petals. Large egg-shaped fl ower.

World’s Favourite

Apricot Foxx
Item # 98487212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Sweet apricot fl owers on a sturdy stem.

Calgary
Item # 45237212    Size: 12/+
Height: 8”/20 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Pure white fl owers on short compact 
stems.

Don Quichotte
Item # 25857212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Purplish rose fl owers on sturdy stems.

Cape Town
Item # 23987212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Striking contasting fl owers, compact 
growth, excellent for mass planting.

Escape
Item # 29757212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Beautiful deep red Triumph tulip. 
Proven Performer.

Del Piero
Item # 64087212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Flower opens white with tiny pink edge, 
larger candy pink edges when matures.

TULIPSTriumphDarwin Hybrid - Triumph

Item # 19527212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Beautiful bi-colored Tulip, creamy white 
fl ower with contrasting purple.

Flaming Flag Gavota
Item # 40387212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Dark mahogany fl owers with bold 
yellow edges.

Item # 89217212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-F

Creamy white fl owers with strong 
contrasting purplish-red fl ames 

Grand Perfection Innuendo
Item # 92647212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Special pastelpink fl owers with 
magenta edges that spread when the 
fl ower matures.

Inzell
Item # 50937212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Pure white fl owers, great for mass 
planting.

Jimmy
Item # 28067212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Deep coral petals with orange edges.

Hemisphere
Item # 56187212 Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm Bloomtime: D-E

A unique variety that will change color during the fl owering season. 
Single variety that blends itself!

29

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   29 07-02-17   14:31



30 = cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 

Negrita
Item # 18397212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Deep purple fl owers, very showy.

Kelly
Item # 67517212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Strong stemmed red/white triumph tulip.

Orange Cassini
Item # 28477212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Orange/red fl owers, great for mass 
color.

Oscar
Item # 23667212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Deep red fl owers, excellent to combine 
with other colors.

Passionale
Item # 53587212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Huge purple fl owers, deeper purple 
fl ames.

Item # 07087212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F 

The darkest tulip available, contrasting 
white pistil. Strong sturdy stem.

Paul Scherer
Darkest Tulip

Rosalie
Item # 20637212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Lovely Egg shaped, pale pink 
fl owers on sturdy stems.

Purple Flag
Item # 10987212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Beautiful deep purple fl owers, proven 
performer!

Pretty Princess
Item # 10577212    Size: 12/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Incredible pink version of the well 
known Prinses Irene tulip. Fragrant.

Prinses Irene
Item # 25457212    Size: 12/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Orange fl owers fl amed purple, very 
showy. Fragrant.

Ronaldo
Item # 25497212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Deep purple, black fl owers.

Strong Gold
Item # 18607212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Primrose yellow fl owers, strong stems.

Triumph Mix
Item # 25507212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Selection of medium height mid-season 
blooming tulips with the widest range 
of colors.

TriumphTULIPS Triumph

Sunset Refl ection see page 15

30

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   30 07-02-17   14:31



31very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H

Oscar
Item # 23667212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Deep red fl owers, excellent to combine 
with other colors.

Purple Flag
Item # 10987212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Beautiful deep purple fl owers, proven 
performer!

Prinses Irene
Item # 25457212    Size: 12/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Orange fl owers fl amed purple, very 
showy. Fragrant.

Ronaldo
Item # 25497212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Deep purple, black fl owers.

Royal Ten
Item # 64247212 Size: 12/+ 
Height: 20”/50 cm Bloomtime: E-F

Soft pink petals and white base, 
excellent for mass planting.

Strong Gold
Item # 18607212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Primrose yellow fl owers, strong stems.

Strong Love
Item # 67637212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Long lasting pure red triump tulip. 
Flowers for weeks.

World Friendship
Item # 67527212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Interesting pale lemon yellow 
fl owers on sturdy stems.

Synadea Blue
Item # 67547212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Luminous lilac-rose fl owers, 
edged white.

Royal Virgin
Item # 05467212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

One of the purest white triumph tulips, 
great for mass-planting.

Triumph Pastel Mix
Item # 18947212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Great mixture of beautiful pastel 
colored mid-season blooming Triumph 
tulips.

Triumph Mix
Item # 25507212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Selection of medium height mid-season 
blooming tulips with the widest range 
of colors.

Warm Welcome see page 16

Yellow King
Item # 35697212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Bright lemon yellow fl owers.

TULIPSTriumphTriumph

31

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   31 07-02-17   14:31



32 = cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 

Item # 07717212    Size: 12/+ 
Height: 24”/ 60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Ivory white fl owers with soft blush of 
primrose that fades to creamy white. 

City of Vancouver

 Single Late - Double LateTULIPS Triumph - Single Late

Tulip
Single Late

These tall, late season 
bloomers are a must have to 

combine with other companion 
plants and perennials. They 

have long strong stems, great 
for cut fl owers.

Plant these with earlier 
blooming varieties to extend 

the fl owering season. Big Smile
Item # 28397212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Golden yellow, long lasting fl owers.

Item # 23637212    Size: 12/+ 
Height: 28”/ 70 cm    Bloomtime: F-G
Large fl owers with salmon pink base, 
salmon pink petals fading to yellow 
towards the edges

Blushing Beauty

Blushing Girl
Item # 29437212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G
Creamy white fl owers with a blush of 
raspberry pink at the edges. Tall sturdy 
stems.

Clearwater
Item # 20887212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Pure white fl owers, excellent for
mass-planting

Dordogne
Item # 85257212    Size: 12/+
Height: 26”/65 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Tangerine orange fl owers, fl ushed rose.

El Niño
Item # 85617212    Size: 12/+
Height: 28”/70 cm    Bloomtime: F-G
No two fl owers are alike. Very special 
variety that will blend by itself. Huge 
fl owers.

Item # 48287212    Size: 12/+
Height: 28”/70 cm    Bloomtime: F-G 
Large fl owers on tall sturdy stems, 
Sulphur yellow fl owers softly fl amed 
pinkish-red.

Hocus Pocus Kingsblood
Item # 26167212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Large pure, blood red fl owers.

Menton
Item # 18957212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Very large soft peach fl owers.

Queen of Night
Item # 26337212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Black/maroon colored fl owers, 
outstanding.

Yosemite
Item # 03457212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Long lasting dark pink egg-shaped 
fl owers on sturdy stems

Fruit Punch see page 8

32

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   32 07-02-17   14:32



33very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H

Item # 07717212    Size: 12/+ 
Height: 24”/ 60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Ivory white fl owers with soft blush of 
primrose that fades to creamy white. 

City of Vancouver

TULIPS Single Late - Double Late

El Niño
Item # 85617212    Size: 12/+
Height: 28”/70 cm    Bloomtime: F-G
No two fl owers are alike. Very special 
variety that will blend by itself. Huge 
fl owers.

Kingsblood
Item # 26167212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Large pure, blood red fl owers.

Menton
Item # 18957212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Very large soft peach fl owers.

Pink Diamond
Item # 26447212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Large soft pink fl owers, great for 
cutting.

Queen of Night
Item # 26337212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Black/maroon colored fl owers, 
outstanding.

Single Late Mix
Item # 17187212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Wide range of Single Late tulips mixed 
together.

Stunning Apricot
Item # 94497212    Size: 12/+
Height: 28”/70 cm    Bloomtime: F-G
Coral fl owers with paler edges, 
raspberry blushed.
Excellent for southern states

Violet Beauty
Item # 06307212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Stunning violet, goblet shaped blooms 
on dark stems.

Yosemite
Item # 03457212    Size: 12/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Long lasting dark pink egg-shaped 
fl owers on sturdy stems

Angelique
Item # 23937212 Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm Bloomtime: E-F

Pink fl owers with a lighter edge, one of
the most popular varieties.Fragrant.

Akebono
Item # 98017212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Double yellow fl owers with orange 
blush and green fl amed outer petals.

Night and Day see page 11

33

Tulip
Double Late

Large and long lasting fl owers 
that resemble peonies.

These late blooming fl owers 
make excellent cut fl owers if 
cut early. The large blooms 

could be damaged by wind and 
rain so plant in a protected 

area.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   33 07-02-17   14:32



34 = cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 

Copper Image
Item # 67627212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: E-F  
Peony shaped copper colored fl owers. 
Compact growing habit, weather 
resistant.

Danceline
Item # 81706311    Size: 11/12
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F  

Eye-catching full double white fl owers 
with cranberry pink tips

Amazing Grace
Item # 67607212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Peony shaped pink fl owers, compact 
growing habit.

Crème Upstar
Item # 43647212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Very fragrant creamy yellow interior 
with cream & pink overlay. Fragrant.

Item # 23597212    Size: 12/
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F
Impressive full double dark purple 
fl owers, sport of the well known 
Negrita.

Double Negrita

Item # 12816311    Size: 11/12
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Majestic purple fl owers edged soft 
white.  Full double peony like fl owers

Dream Touch
Item # 09867212 Size:12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm Bloomtime: E-F 

Peony shaped clear white fl owers, 
weather resistant.

Ice Age
Item # 13852612 Size: 11/12
Height: 14”/35 cm Bloomtime: E-F 

Magnifi cent tulip variety.
Long lasting fl owers

Ice Cream

Orange Princess
Item # 61287212    Size: 12/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: E-F
Double Prinses Irene.
Orange fl owers with reddish/purple 
fl ames, one of the showiest! Fragrant.

Double Prinses Irene
Miranda

Item # 44167212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Heavy full double and clear fl owers 
on tall stems.

 Double Late - Multi Flowering - FringedTULIPS Double Late 

Bright Peonies see page 4

34

Sun Lover
Item # 23167212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F
Vibrant golden yellow fl owers with 
light red brush marks. Will slowly turn 
orange/red when fl ower matures.

Tulip
    Multi Flowering

Amazing group of late multi-
fl owering tulips. These strong 
stemmed varieties will give 
multiple blooms per stem 

making them very useful in 
landscape for creating an 

incredible display. 

Toronto
Item # 25317212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Rose fl owers, 2-5 fl owers per stem, 
multi-fl owering.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   34 07-02-17   14:32



35very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H

Item # 23597212    Size: 12/
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F
Impressive full double dark purple 
fl owers, sport of the well known 
Negrita.

Double Negrita

Item # 13852612 Size: 11/12
Height: 14”/35 cm Bloomtime: E-F 

Magnifi cent tulip variety.
Long lasting fl owers

Ice Cream

Orange Princess
Item # 61287212    Size: 12/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: E-F
Double Prinses Irene.
Orange fl owers with reddish/purple 
fl ames, one of the showiest! Fragrant.

Double Prinses Irene

Double Bubble see page 6

Item # 23527212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Purple multi-headed variety. Tall sturdy 
stems.

Night ClubBelicia
Item # 17467212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: E-F  
White with a pink edge, later the edge 
is fading on carmine red.
Also double.

White Bouquette
Item # 22577212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Pure white multi fl owering tulip

TULIPS Double Late - Multi Flowering - Fringed

35

Yellow Pomponette
Item # 16457212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Large full double and golden yellow 
fl owers on tall stems.

Sun Lover
Item # 23167212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F
Vibrant golden yellow fl owers with 
light red brush marks. Will slowly turn 
orange/red when fl ower matures.

Tulip
    Multi Flowering

Amazing group of late multi-
fl owering tulips. These strong 
stemmed varieties will give 
multiple blooms per stem 

making them very useful in 
landscape for creating an 

incredible display. 

Antoinette
Item # 61867212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Incredible fl aming yellow/pink multi 
fl owering tulip. 

Tulip
Fringed

These mid to late season 
bloomers are very elegant with 

their fringed petal edges. 
Be sure to include these 

varieties as a main focal point 
in your garden.

The long lasting blooms are an 
attractive addition.

Fancy Frills
Item # 38977212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Pink fl owers with ivory white base.

Toronto
Item # 25317212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Rose fl owers, 2-5 fl owers per stem, 
multi-fl owering.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   35 07-02-17   14:32



36 = cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 36

Flaming Parrot
Item # 26607212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Beautiful yellow red fl amed fl owers 
on tall stems.

Garden Fire Nigrita Parrot
Item # 83677212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime:F-G

Pure red  fl owers, green markes 
on outer petals.

Item # 67647212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: F-G
Parrot sport from the proven winner 
Negrita, dark purple fl owers with green 
marks.

Item # 60347212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Elegant glowing pink fl owers with green 
veins.

Pink Vision

Item # 00877212 Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm Bloomtime: E-F

Golden yellow fringed tulip with
contrasting red fl ames.

Flamenco China Town

Spring Green

Item # 88487212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: F-G
Soft pink petals are cupped with 
featherings of spring green and 
accented with deeper pink.

Item # 24067212    Size: 12/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Ivory fl owers with feathered green outer 
petals.

Item # 23687212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G 

Dark pinkish-purple fl owers fl amed 
green. Strong stemmed.

Nightrider

Tulip
Viridifl ora

Late fl owering cultivars with 
partly greenish petals. These 

tulips are a wonderful addition 
to fl ower arrangements, or add 
great color to any combination 

in the garden.

Exotic and unusual looking tulip 
varieties.

Tulip
Parrot

Large irregularly jagged-edged 
blooms which open almost fl at 
in the sun. Most have a green 
spot in the middle of the base.

The extremely large fl owers 
make these very vulnerable to 
wind and rain, so plant where 

protected.
Black Parrot

Item # 26577212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Deep purple, almost black fl owers. 
Fragrant.

Item # 23657212    Size: 12/+ 
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Crimson red fringed fl owers with green 
at the base. 

Pacifi c Pearl

Item # 85567212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Deep purple fl ower with pointed, 
refl exed petals and an ivory heart.

Purple Dream

Item # 26647212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Bright yellow fl ower with a touch of 
green.

Texas Gold

Elegant Lady
Item # 24027212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G
Subtly changes colors as its blooms 
mature and has pale creamy-yellow 
fl owers edged in soft violet-red

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   36 07-02-17   14:33



37very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H
37

Item # 60347212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Elegant glowing pink fl owers with green 
veins.

Pink Vision

China Town
Item # 88487212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: F-G
Soft pink petals are cupped with 
featherings of spring green and 
accented with deeper pink.

Black Parrot
Item # 26577212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Deep purple, almost black fl owers. 
Fragrant.

Pretty Woman
Item # 19617212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Compact growing lily fl owering tulip, 
shiney red colored fl owers.

Item # 85567212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Deep purple fl ower with pointed, 
refl exed petals and an ivory heart.

Purple Dream

Sparkler see page 14

Item # 26647212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Bright yellow fl ower with a touch of 
green.

Texas Gold

Tulip
Lily Flowering

Bright colors and unusual 
shape make these varieties a 
great choice. The petals are 
pointed and turned slighty 
outwards at the tip and are 
supported on tall slender 

stems.

They are an excellent choice 
for cut fl owers. Ballerina

Item # 16847212    Size: 12/+
Height: 22”/55 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Bright orange fl owers with small yellow 
base. Fragrant.

Claudia
Item # 21287212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Purple fl owers with white margins. 
Great for mass-planting

Marilyn
Item # 10547212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Creamy white fl owers with red fl ames.

Elegant Lady
Item # 24027212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G
Subtly changes colors as its blooms 
mature and has pale creamy-yellow 
fl owers edged in soft violet-red

Item # 91607212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Purplish rose fl owers on sturdy stem.

Maggie Daley

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   37 07-02-17   14:33



38 = cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 38

Sapporo Synaeda King West Point
Item # 20827212    Size: 12/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Creamy yellow fl owers, maturing 
pure white. 

Item # 07157212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Tall stems and great contrasting
 yellow/red fl owers.

Item # 26507212    Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Pure yellow fl owers, stand out 
very well. Fragrant.

Daffodil
Trumpet

Always one large fl ower per 
stem. Naturalizes well if 

fertilzer is applied every year. 
Trumpet daffodils are used 
for large displays, the large 
fl owers can be noticed from 
a distance. Exception is a 

highly improved King Alfred 
with better resistance to pests, 
diseases and better naturalizing 

capabilities.

Dutch MasterBritish Gamble
Item # 26905514    Size 14/16
Item # 26905016    Size 16/+
Item # 26905418    Size 18/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Yellow fl owers, large fl owering.

Item # 23707214    Size 14/16
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Impressive large white fl owers with a 
soft apricot cup, darker edged.

Improved King Alfred
ExceptionGoblet

Item # 29045016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Large yellow fl owers, light yellow 
trumpets.

Item # 22845016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Large pure white fl owers with yellow 
cup. As matures turns more chartreuse.

Las Vegas
Item # 28615418    Size: 18/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Largest yellow/white trumpet currently 
available. Shipped in biggest available 
bulb size!

Mount Hood
Item # 27025514    Size 14/16
Item # 27025016    Size 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Pure white fl owers.

Welcoming Trumpets see page 19

Marieke
Item # 51995418    Size: 18/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Long lasting, extremely large golden 
yellow fl owers. These will defi nitely 
make an impression!

Actaea
Item # 26825016    Size: 16/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F
White fl owers, yellow/orange edged 
cup. Also known as Pheasant’s Eye. 
Fragrant.

Daffodil
Large Cupped

For impressive mass displays 
or plantings in clumps. Good 
to combine with early tulips. 
Always one fl ower per stem. 
Perfect for perennializing, 
landscaping and forcing.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   38 07-02-17   14:33



39very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H
39

Daffodil
Trumpet

Always one large fl ower per 
stem. Naturalizes well if 

fertilzer is applied every year. 
Trumpet daffodils are used 
for large displays, the large 
fl owers can be noticed from 
a distance. Exception is a 

highly improved King Alfred 
with better resistance to pests, 
diseases and better naturalizing 

capabilities.

Exception
Item # 29045016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Large yellow fl owers, light yellow 
trumpets.

Las Vegas
Item # 28615418    Size: 18/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Largest yellow/white trumpet currently 
available. Shipped in biggest available 
bulb size!

Marieke Lorikeet
Item # 51995418    Size: 18/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Long lasting, extremely large golden 
yellow fl owers. These will defi nitely 
make an impression!

Item # 05087214    Size: 14/16
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Soft yellow petals and soft salmon pink 
trumpet, good naturalizer.

Rijnveld’s Early Sensation
Item # 22887214    Size: 14/16
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: B-C

Bright yellow fl owers, one of the earliest 
large daffodil to bloom!

Daffodil
Poeticus

Usually one fl ower per stem. 
Corona or cup usually disc 

shaped.

Great perennializers with a 
spicy fragrance.

Among the latest fl owering 
daffodils.

Actaea
Item # 26825016    Size: 16/+
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: E-F
White fl owers, yellow/orange edged 
cup. Also known as Pheasant’s Eye. 
Fragrant.

Daffodil
Small Cupped

One fl ower to a stem, corona 
or cup not more than one-third 

the length of the perianth 
segments.

Great for perennializing and 
naturalizing.

Barrett Browning Jamestown
Item # 82315016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-F
      
Beautiful white daffodil with small 
yellow cup, proven performer.

Item # 26845514    Size 14/16
Item # 26845016    Size 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

White fl owers, orange cup.

Daffodil
Large Cupped

For impressive mass displays 
or plantings in clumps. Good 
to combine with early tulips. 
Always one fl ower per stem. 
Perfect for perennializing, 
landscaping and forcing.

AccentAvalon
Item # 59565016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Crisp white petals, non-fading salmon 
cup.

Item # 04755016       Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm       Bloomtime: D-E

Beautiful large cup daffodil. Rounded yellow lemon petals with a bright yellow cup 
that matures to white. 

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   39 07-02-17   14:33



40 = cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 40

Large Cupped Mix

Item # 18155514 Size 14/16
Item # 18155016 Size 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm Bloomtime: C-D
Mixture of the most popular large daffodil varieties. 

Carlton
Item # 25485514    Size: 14/16
Item # 25485016    Size: 16/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Yellow fl owers, vanilla-like fragrance. 
Fragrant.

Flower Record
Item # 26935016    Size: 16/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

White fl owers, yellow/red cup.

Fortissimo
Item # 59575016    Size: 16/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Yellow fl owers, 
large bright orange cup. Fragrant.

Fortune
Item # 28745514    Size: 14/16
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Bright yellow fl owers with reddish/
orange cup.

Frosty Snow
Item # 86305016    Size 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Opens white with a soft yellow cup, 
with a darker rim. Turns to totally white 
when matured

Ice Follies
Item # 18155514 Size 14/16
Item # 18155016 Size 16/+
Height: 14”/35 cm Bloomtime: C-D
White fl owers, large yellow cup, one of 
the best naturalizers. Fragrant.

Passionale
Item # 47855016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
     
White fl owers with soft slightly curved 
pink cup. Fragrant.

Sempre Avanti
Item # 57075016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Charming off-white petals with an bright 
orange cup, early fl owering.

Loveday
Item # 67435016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: B-C
     
Golden yellow outer petals and 
contrasting orange cup.

Pink Charm

Item # 46595016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Pure white petals, vivid pink cup.

Salome
Item # 27005016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

White fl owers with yellowish cup 
changing to pink, changes in color.

Double Mix
Item # 18125016 Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm Bloomtime: C-D
 This selection of double daffodils will 
not only give big, long lasting fl owers 
but will also come back year-after-year.

Item # 18535016    Size: 16/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Large double fl owers with lemon 
and cream petals. Delicious sweet 
fragrance. AGM Awarded.

White Lion

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   40 07-02-17   14:34



41very early spring fl. early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering

A B C D E F G H
41

Fortune
Item # 28745514    Size: 14/16
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Bright yellow flowers with reddish/
orange cup.

Passionale
Item # 47855016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
     
White flowers with soft slightly curved 
pink cup. Fragrant.

Sempre Avanti
Item # 57075016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Charming off-white petals with an bright 
orange cup, early flowering.

Salome
Item # 27005016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

White flowers with yellowish cup 
changing to pink, changes in color.

Stainless
Item # 56495016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

One of the best pure white large cup 
daffodils.

Daffodil
Double

Unusual shaped flowers have 
no cup but a double ruffled 

center.

Use as formal plantings so 
flowers and fragrance can be 

enjoyed.

Dick Wilden
Item # 31395016    Size: 16/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Large yellow petals around a well filled 
yellow double center.

Item # 16285016    Size: 16/+ 
Height: 18”/ 45 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Delightful color and form large 4”/10 cm 
eye-catching flowers

Replete

Tahiti
Item # 16265016       Size 16/+ 
Height: 16”/40 cm       Bloomtime: D-E

Yellow flowers, orange inside. Fragrant.

Ice KingDouble Mix
Item # 18105016    Size: 16/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: C

Creamy white petals around a double 
yellow center.

Item # 18125016 Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm Bloomtime: C-D
 This selection of double daffodils will 
not only give big, long lasting flowers 
but will also come back year-after-year.

Sir Winston Churchill
Item # 83845016    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

White flowers, bunch flowering. 
Fragrant.

Yellow Cheerfulness
Item # 27185016    Size 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Yellow flowers, bunch flowering. 
Fragrant.

Item # 18535016    Size: 16/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Large double flowers with lemon 
and cream petals. Delicious sweet 
fragrance. AGM Awarded.

White Lion

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   41 07-02-17   14:34



42

Item # 28147212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: E-F
Heirloom variety, pale yellow fl owers. 
Fragrant.
Triandus

Hawera Jack Snipe
Item # 23447212    Size: 12/14
Height: 8”/20 cm    Bloomtime: B-C 
White fl owers, yellow cup, forms 
wonderful clumps. Fragrant.
Cyclamineus

Jetfi re
Item # 23897212    Size: 12/14
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Deep yellow fl owers, orange cup, 
great naturalizer. Fragrant.
Cyclamineus

= cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 42

Daffodil
Split Corona

Unusual shaped fl owers with a 
split cup.

Not often used for mass 
displays but rather at focal 

points where fl owers can be 
noticed.

Cassata
Item # 16977214    Size: 14/16
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Yellow fl owers, corona matures to 
almost pure white.

Lemon Beauty
Item # 14857214    Size: 16/+
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

White fl owers, lemon yellow stripes.

Palmares
Item # 03117214    Size: 14/16
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Creamy-white petals and Pink and 
yellow colored corona segments.

Parisienne
Item # 29877214    Size: 14/16
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

White fl owers with orange corona.

Bell Song
Item # 44077212    Size: 12/14
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: D-E 
Creamy yellow petals, pink fringed 
trumpet. Fragrant.
Jonquilla

February Gold
Item # 26927212    Size: 12/14
Height: 8”/20 cm    Bloomtime: B-C

Yellow fl owers, very nice fragrance.
Cyclamineus

Geranium
Item # 26945016    Size: 16/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
White fl owers, orange cup, bunch 
fl owering. Fragrant.
Tazetta

Daffodil
Miniature

Botanical daffodils in a range 
of colors. Good performing and 

durable varieties 
Excellent for border and patio 

containers.

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_023-042.indd   42 07-02-17   14:34



43

Quail

Pipit Prototype
Item # 50837212    Size: 12/14
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Yellow fl owers, white trumpet. Fragrant.
Jonquilla

Item # 90587212    Size: 12/14
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D-E
Peach-yellow refl exin cyclamen-
like petals and rose-pink cup, good 
naturalizing variety.

Item # 42657212    Size: 12/14
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Yellow fl owers, multi-fl owering. 
Fragrant.
Jonquilla

Item # 21837212    Size: 12/14
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: C-D
Bouquet of bright yellow and orange 
fragrant fl owers.
Jonquilla

Martinette Minnow
Item # 21867212    Size: 12/14
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Ivory fl owers, yellow cup.
Tazetta

Rip van Winkle
Item # 22067212    Size: 12/14
Height: 8”/20 cm    Bloomtime: C-D

Yellow double, starshaped fl owers.
Double

Item # 44057212    Size: 12/+
Height: 12”/30 cm    Bloomtime: E-F
Floriferous variety. Creamy fragrant 
fl owers.
Jonquilla

Item # 27107212 Size: 12/14
Height: 10”/25 cm Bloomtime: B-C

Yellow fl owers, bunch fl owering. 
Fragrant.

Sailboat Tête à Tête

Thalia
Item # 19117212    Size: 12/14
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: E-F
White fl owers, bunch fl owering. 
Fragrant.
Tazetta

Daffodil
Paperwhite

These bulbs are excellent for 
indoor ‘scaping‘.

The indoor daffodil has a 
sweet fragrance. The bulbs 
can be grown in bowls with 

pebbles or soil, but the 
blooms will last longer when 
grown in soil. After planting 
the bulbs need a 10 week 
cold period at 9ºC / 48ºF. 
After this store the bulbs 

warm at 20ºC / 68ºF.

Excellent for outdoor planting 
in zones 7 and warmer.

Ziva
Item # 27050915 Size 15/17
Item # 27050917 Size 17/+ 
Height: 16”/40 cm Bloomtime: winter

Pure white fl owers. Fragrant.

For indoor and warm climate

Miniature - Paperwhite DAFFODILS

very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H
43

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   43 07-02-17   14:36



44

Hyacinths

Excellent for mass displays and 
in small clumps or combination 

plantings.

Flowers are extremely fragrant. 
Plant where fragrance can be 

appreciated.

Prefers mulching. Correct 
planting depth and drainage 
are critical for success. Not 

appealing to deer.

Blue Jacket

Blue Pearl

Item # 26717216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Dark blue flowers, purple striped. 
Fragrant.

Item # 11117216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Intense blue/purple flowers. Fragrant.

City of Haarlem Delft BlueChina Pink
Item # 26737216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Soft buttery yellow flowers. Fragrant.

Item # 26757216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Rich blue lilac flowers. Fragrant.

Item # 21347216 Size: 16/17  
Height: 10”/25 cm   Bloomtime: D

Vivid, soft baby pink flowers. Fragrant.

Carnegie
Item # 26727216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Snow white flowers, very nice fragrance.

BotanicalHYACINTHS 

Hyacinth Mix Jan Bos
Item # 26767216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Rosy/red flowers. Fragrant.

Item # 28877216 Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm Bloomtime: D

Selection of hyacinths in several colors. Excellent for mass plantings, plantings in 
clumps or combination planting. Fragrant.

Gipsy Queen
Item # 80907216   Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm Bloomtime: D

Salmon with a touch of apricot flowers. 
Fragrant.

Pink Pearl
Item # 26807216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Pink flowers. Fragrant.

Crocus
Botanical

One of the earliest bulbs to 
bloom with brightly colored 

flowers.

Excellent in borders or in 
naturalizing sites.

Best used in clumps at focal 
points where this early color 

can be noticed.

Ruby Giant

= cut flower                                     = animal resistant 44

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   44 07-02-17   14:36



45

Blue Jacket
Item # 26717216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Dark blue fl owers, purple striped. 
Fragrant.

Delft Blue
Item # 26757216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Rich blue lilac fl owers. Fragrant.

Botanical Botanical HYACINTHS - CROCUS

Peter StuyvesantPink Pearl Splendid Cornelia Woodstock
Item # 44227216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Very dark, purple fl owers on dark 
stems. Fragrant.

Item # 26807216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Pink fl owers. Fragrant.

Item # 26677216    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D 

Dense spikes of pastel lilac fl owers.

Item # 82707212    Size: 16/17
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D

Vivid violet/purple almost maroon 
fl owers. Fragrant.

Crocus
Botanical

One of the earliest bulbs to 
bloom with brightly colored 

fl owers.

Excellent in borders or in 
naturalizing sites.

Best used in clumps at focal 
points where this early color 

can be noticed.

Item # 23756105 Size: 12/+
Height: 6”/15 cm Bloomtime: B-C
Unique deep orange fl owers with dark 
veins on outer-petals.
Animal resistant.

Orange MonarchBarr’s Purple
Item # 23786105    Size: 5/+
Height: 3”/8 cm    Bloomtime: A-B
Violet purple fl owers, most rodent 
resistant.
Animal resistant.

Chrysanthus Mix
Item # 27426105 Size: 5/+ 
Height: 3”/8 cm Bloomtime: A-B

Mix of botanical crocuses in a wide color range.
Animal resistant.

Romance
Item # 60156105    Size: 5/+ 
Height: 3”/8 cm    Bloomtime: A-B
Buttery soft yellow petals. Floriferous 
variety, good naturalizer.
Animal resistant.

Ruby Giant
Item # 21506105    Size: 5/+
Height: 3”/8 cm    Bloomtime: A-B
Lavender purple fl owers, most rodent 
resistant.
Animal resistant.

Crocus
Large Flowering

Wonderful display of colors. 
Use in masses or in a 

naturalized setting. Interplant 
in the lawn or to brighten up a 

shady site.

Combines well with early 
specialty bulbs.

very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H
45

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   45 07-02-17   14:36



46

Flower Record
Item # 19672608    Size: 8/9
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: B-C

Purple flowers.

Blend Purple Fiction
Item # 52952608       Size: 8/9
Height: 4”/10 cm       Bloomtime: B-C   

Special selection of three large flowering crocuses in a purple/white color scheme.

Jeanne d’Arc
Item # 27212608    Size: 8/9 
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: B-C

White flowers.

Item # 12202608    Size: 8/9 
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: B-C

Attractive blue and white striped 
flowers. 

King of the Striped Remembrance
Item # 27242608    Size: 8/9
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: B-C  

Blue flowers.

Yellow Mammouth
Item # 23602608    Size: 8/9
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: B-C  

Yellow flowers.

Large Flowering Mix
Item # 28892608    Size: 8/9 
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: B-C   

Mix of large flowering crocuses in a 
wide range of colors.

Allium

Alliums supply an excellent 
range of landscape winners. 

Not attractive to deer. The seed 
heads of the taller varieties 
dry well for dramatic flower 

arrangements if picked slightly 
unripe.

Most allium prefer a sunny site 
with well-drained soil. Alliums 
are perfectly hardy and very 

popular.

caeruleum
Item # 28446105    Size: 4/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: H

Blue flowers, 1.5”/4 cm flowers.

Artropurpureum
Item # 18196308    Size: 8/10
Height: 32”/80 cm    Bloomtime: H

Deep maroon-purple flowers, attractive 
to butterflies

Item # 02847910    Size: 10/+
Height: 40”/100 cm    Bloomtime: H

Umbels of 20-30 bell shaped flowers, 
attractive for butterflies.

Bulgaricum

Botanical - Large Flowering- Allium  CROCUS - SPECIALTY BULBS

christophii
Item # 27267212    Size: 12/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: H

Purple large, loose flower heads, short 
stems, 10-12”/25-30 cm flowers.

Giganteum
Item # 27571420    Size: 20/+
Height: 48”/120 cm    Bloomtime: H

Purple large flowers, 5-6”/12-15 cm 
flowers.

schubertii
Item # 15467212 Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm Bloomtime: F-G

Very large spidery rose/purple flowers.

= cut flower                                     = animal resistant 46

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   46 07-02-17   14:36



47

Jeanne d’Arc
Item # 27212608    Size: 8/9 
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: B-C

White flowers.

Yellow Mammouth
Item # 23602608    Size: 8/9
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: B-C  

Yellow flowers.

Item # 02847910    Size: 10/+
Height: 40”/100 cm    Bloomtime: H

Umbels of 20-30 bell shaped flowers, 
attractive for butterflies.

Bulgaricum

Botanical - Large Flowering- Allium  Allium SPECIALTY BULBS

Purple Sensation
Item # 19147212       Size: 12/+
Height: 30”/75 cm       Bloomtime: H

Purple flowers, 3-4”/8-10 cm flowers.

christophii
Item # 27267212    Size: 12/+
Height: 14”/35 cm    Bloomtime: H

Purple large, loose flower heads, short 
stems, 10-12”/25-30 cm flowers.

Giganteum
Item # 27571420    Size: 20/+
Height: 48”/120 cm    Bloomtime: H

Purple large flowers, 5-6”/12-15 cm 
flowers.

Gladiator
Item # 17861420    Size: 20/+
Height: 48”/120 cm    Bloomtime: H

Purple large flowers, 6-8”/15-20 cm 
flowers.

Graceful
Item # 32556106    Size: 6/+ 
Height: 16”/40 cm    Bloomtime: G-H
Wonderful new golf ball sized allium. 
Beautiful starry light pink florets form a 
round blossom.

Item # 06411420    Size: 20/+
Height: 44”/110 cm    Bloomtime: H

Large white flowers, 6”/15 cm flowers.

Mount Everest

moly
Item # 27296105    Size: 5/+
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: H

Yellow flowers.

schubertii
Item # 15467212 Size: 12/+
Height: 20”/50 cm Bloomtime: F-G

Very large spidery rose/purple flowers.

Globemaster
Item # 45161420    Size: 20/+
Height: 32”/80 cm    Bloomtime: H

Very large violet purple flowers, 
8-10”/20-25 cm  flowers.

sphaerocephalon
Item # 27326105    Size: 5/+
Height: 24”/60 cm    Bloomtime: H

Burgundy flowers, good for naturalizing.

very early spring fl. early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering

A B C D E F G H
47

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   47 07-02-17   14:36



48

Anemone
Blanda

Long lasting flowers for full sun 
to partial shade.

Choose natural settings at focal 
points.

Appreciates mulching in fall.

Blue Shades White Splendour
Item # 27336105    Size: 5/+
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: C

Blue flowers with yellow stems.

Blanda Mix
Item # 21276105    Size: 5/+
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: C

Selection of anemones in three colors.

Item # 27356105    Size: 5/+
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: C

White flowers.

Camassia

Perennial plant with wild 
appearance but striking 

flowers.

Emerging late in the spring.

leichtlinii Caerulea (Blue Danube)
Item # 16775014    Size: 14/+
Height: 32”/80 cm     Bloomtime: F-G    

Lavender/blue flowers.

cusickii
Item # 16895014    Size: 14/+
Height: 30”/75 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Pale ice blue flowers, waxy leaves.

quamash
Item # 22326306    Size: 6/+
Height: 14”/35 cm      Bloomtime: F-G     

Blue flowers, striped foliage.

Item # 21116106    Size: 6/+
Height: 20”/50 cm    Bloomtime:F-G

Dark blue flowers and interesting 
variegated foliage.

Blue Melody forbesii

Chionodoxa

Flowers appear early in the 
year making them valuable 

garden ornamentals.

Great naturalizer!

‘Glory of the Snow‘

Item # 27466105 Size: 5/+
Height: 6”/15 cm Bloomtime: B

Blue flowers, white center.

SPECIALTY BULBS Anemone - Camassia - Chionodoxa

luciliae Alba
Item # 38646105    Size: 5/+
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: B

White star-shaped flowers.

Erythronium

Excellent naturalizer forming 
beautiful clumps.

Flowers abundantly in early 
spring.

imperialis Lutea
Item # 27561420    Size: 20/+
Height: 36”/90 cm     Bloomtime: E-F

Yellow crown imperial.

= cut flower                                     = animal resistant 

Chionodoxa - Eranthis - Erythronium - Fritillaria

48

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   48 07-02-17   14:37



49

White Splendour
Item # 27356105    Size: 5/+
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: C

White flowers.

cusickii
Item # 16895014    Size: 14/+
Height: 30”/75 cm    Bloomtime: F-G

Pale ice blue flowers, waxy leaves.

forbesii
Item # 27466105 Size: 5/+
Height: 6”/15 cm Bloomtime: B

Blue flowers, white center.

luciliae Alba
Item # 38646105    Size: 5/+
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: B

White star-shaped flowers.

Pink Giant
Item # 24086105    Size: 5/+
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: B

Soft pink flowers, white eye-zone

hyemalis

Eranthis

Yellow flowers among the first 
to appear in spring (January in 

mild climates).

‘Winter Aconite‘

Item # 27484504    Size: 4/+
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: B

Yellow flowers.

Erythronium

Excellent naturalizer forming 
beautiful clumps.

Flowers abundantly in early 
spring.

Pagoda
Item # 28711401    Size: I
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Wide open recurved yellow flowers.

imperialis Aurora

Fritillaria

Always interesting and sure to 
get the attention. These bulbs 
are deer and rodent resistant 

and repellant.

All varieties prefer a well-
drained but organic soil. 

Careful preparations of the 
planting site makes the 

difference. Planting imperial 
bulbs sideways, prevents 

rotting.
Item # 21781420    Size: 20/+
Height: 36”/90 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Orange crown imperial.

imperialis Lutea imperialis Rubra
Item # 27561420    Size: 20/+
Height: 36”/90 cm     Bloomtime: E-F

Yellow crown imperial.

Item # 27551420    Size: 20/+
Height: 36”/90 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Red crown imperial.

persica
Item # 27571420    Size: 20/+
Height: 32”/80 cm    Bloomtime: E-F

Tall, dark purple, bell shaped flowers.

Item # 28006306 Size: 6/+
Height: 8”/20 cm Bloomtime: E-F

Large bell shaped flowers, mix of colors 
from creamy white to purple

meleagris Mix

very early spring fl. early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering

A B C D E F G H

SPECIALTY BULBSChionodoxa - Eranthis - Erythronium - Fritillaria

49

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   49 07-02-17   14:37



50

Galanthus

The fi rst bulbs to bloom in 
spring with white fl owers.

‘Snowdrops‘

elwesii nivalis Flore Pleno
Item # 27586105    Size:5/6
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: A-B
Common name ‘giant snowdrop’, larger 
fl owers and leaves than nivalis, earlier 
fl owering.

Item # 27596405    Size: 5/+
Height: 4”/10 cm    Bloomtime: A-B

White, double fl owers.

Iris
botanical

Iris botanical are low growing 
and very early blooming.

Excellent combination with 
botanical crocus.

Flowers have intense colors 
and should be planted as a 

focal point.

Item # 27436105 Size: 5/6
Height: 6”/15 cm Bloomtime: B

Golden yellow fl owers, very early 
fl owering, good naturalizer

reticulata HarmonyDanfordiae
Item # 27456105    Size: 5/6
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: B

Royal blue fl owers with yellow 
markings. Fragrant.

Iris
Dutch

For a more unusual show or 
cut fl ower garden.

Late blooming in severe 
weather and appear late 

season.

Tall and graceful fl owers hold 
up well even in severe weather.

Bulbs require mulch in colder 
zones.

Item # 88116308    Size: 8/9 
Height: 22”/ 60 cm    Bloomtime: H

Large vibrant blue fl owers with golden 
blotch.

Blue Pearl

Item # 10626308    Size: 8/9 
Height: 22”/ 60 cm    Bloomtime: H

Large golden yellow fl owers

Royal Yellow
Item # 17366308    Size: 8/9
Height: 22”/60 cm    Bloomtime: H

Large white fl owers. 

White Excelsior aestivum Gravety Giant  

Leucojum

Growing to around 24”/60 cm 
with small fl owers.

‘Summer snowfl ake‘
or

‘Loddon Lily‘

Item # 16835612    Size: 12/14
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Large white bells, green tips.

Lilium
Martagon
hybrids

Early to mid summer
fl owering lilies.

Up to 20 soft fragrant down 
facing fl owers, hardy zone 3-9. 
Good naturaler and attractive 

to butterfl ies.

Muscari

Spreading and very 
dependable naturalizers. 

Prefer an organic and moist 
soil with at least some summer 
shade. Perfect in naturalizing 
sites under deciduous trees 
or shrubs. The blue Muscari 

armeniacum is the most 
commonly used variety for 

mass plantings but the others 
are gaining in popularity.

latifolium
Item # 39626306    Size: 6/+
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: D

Dark blue fl owers, light blue top.

= cut fl ower                                     = animal resistant 

Lillium - MuscariSPECIALTY BULBS Galanthus - Iris - Leucojum

50

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   50 07-02-17   14:37



51

Iris
botanical

Iris botanical are low growing 
and very early blooming.

Excellent combination with 
botanical crocus.

Flowers have intense colors 
and should be planted as a 

focal point.

Item # 88116308    Size: 8/9 
Height: 22”/ 60 cm    Bloomtime: H

Large vibrant blue fl owers with golden 
blotch.

Blue Pearl

aestivum Gravety Giant  
Item # 16835612    Size: 12/14
Height: 18”/45 cm    Bloomtime: D-E

Large white bells, green tips.

Lilium
Martagon
hybrids

Early to mid summer
fl owering lilies.

Up to 20 soft fragrant down 
facing fl owers, hardy zone 3-9. 
Good naturaler and attractive 

to butterfl ies.

Item # 33264614    Size: 14/16
Height: 32”/80 cm    Bloomtime: G-H

Mahogany red fl owers with orange 
spots, great naturalzier

Claude Shride
Item # 33334614    Size: 14/16
Height: 40”/100 cm    Bloomtime: G-H

Red fl ower buds opens rose-pink 
spotted  yellow and brown.

Item # 33274614    Size: 14/16
Height: 40”/100 cm    Bloomtime: G-H
Shiny soft fragrant downward-facing 
golden yellow fl owers, mahogany 
spotted 

Manitoba Morning Sunny Morning

Muscari

Spreading and very 
dependable naturalizers. 

Prefer an organic and moist 
soil with at least some summer 
shade. Perfect in naturalizing 
sites under deciduous trees 
or shrubs. The blue Muscari 

armeniacum is the most 
commonly used variety for 

mass plantings but the others 
are gaining in popularity.

armeniacum
Item # 27732509    Size: 9/10
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: D

Spikes of blue fl owers, resembling grapes.

Muscari Mix White Magic

Ocean Magic

latifolium
Item # 39626306    Size: 6/+
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: D

Dark blue fl owers, light blue top.

Item # 40036306    Size: 6/8
Height: 6”/15  cm    Bloomtime: D
Several muscari varieties mixed 
together for a beautiful and diverse 
display.

Item # 44672509    Size: 9/+
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: D

Pale yellow green buds, open to pure 
white fl owers. Fragrant.

Item # 16372509    Size: 9/10
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: D
Dark blue and sky blue fl owers topped 
snow white, Floriferous and easy care 
variety.

Item # 79206106 Size: 6/+
Height: 6”/15 cm Bloomtime: D

Unique soft pink fl owers

Pink Sunrise

very early spring fl . early spring fl owering mid spring fl owering late spring fl owering very late spring fl owering

A B C D E F G H

TULIPSLillium - MuscariGalanthus - Iris - Leucojum

51

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   51 07-02-17   14:37



52

Puschkinia

Hardy bulbs that perennialize 
easily.

Very close to scilla.

Scilloides var. libanotica

siberica

Item # 27776105   Size: 5/+
Height: 6”/15 cm Bloomtime: C-D

Light blue flowers.

Item # 27827908     Size: 8/+
Height: 6”/15 cm     Bloomtime: B-C

Blue flowers, naturalizer.

hispanica Mix hispanica non-scripta
Item # 27812508 Size: 5/+
Height: 10”/25  cm Bloomtime: F-G

Mix of scilla in three colors.

Item # 23312508    Size: 8/+ 
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime:F-G

Pale violet blue bell shaped flowers.

hispanica Excelsior
Item # 68912508    Size: 8/10
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime:F-G

Violet/blue flowers, hanging bells.

Scilla

Scilla siberica is one of our 
best selling bulbs. Excellent 

in naturalizing sites, pest and 
deer resistant. Spread from 
seeds and off shoots on the 

bulbs.

Flowers very early and 
long lasting. Great in mass 

plantings.

‘Wood Hyacinths‘

siberica Alba
Item # 16667908    Size: 8/+
Height: 6”/15 cm    Bloomtime: B-C

White flowers.

siberica Spring Beauty
Item # 27847908    Size: 8/9
Height: 7”/18 cm    Bloomtime: B-C

Purple/blue flowers.

Allium (large) 2
Allium (miniature) 15
Anemone 15
Botanical Crocus 15
Botanical Iris 15
Camassia 5
Chionodoxa 10
Crocus 15
Daffodils 3-4
Daffodils (miniature) 6
Dutch Iris 8

Eranthis 15
Fritillaria 2
Fritillaria (miniature) 8
Galanthus 20
Hyacinths 5
Leucojum 7
Muscari 15
Scilla 15
Scilla hyacinthoides 15
Tulips 5
Tulips (miniature) 9

Number of bulbs per square foot

Guide for estimating quantity of bulbs needed
This guide is a reference only, for more intense displays or beds that 
will be mostly viewed from a short distance adding more bulbs per 
square foot (perhaps even doubling the amount) is recommended.
Square or rectangular beds: width x length x number of bulbs 
per square foot = number of bulbs needed to fill space
Round beds: radius² (1/2 diameter of the circle²) x 3.14 x number 
of bulbs per square foot = number of bulbs needed to fill space

Amaryllis 

Dutch

Premium quality amaryllisses 
Blooms can become over 

8”/20 cm across.
Size 34/36 have beautiful labels 

attached and are packed in a 
display box and can also be 

displayed on hook wire displays 
The bigger the bulb the more 

stems and blooms!

Christmas Gift
Item # 44140    Size: 34/36
10 bulbs

Item # 80154

Amaryllis
Golden Box Collection 
8 large gift boxes 
with complete kit 
including pot & soil

3 x Red 
1 x White 
2 x Red/White 
2 x Pink
Size 26/28

Item # 80145

Amaryllis
Golden Box Red Lion

= cut flower                                     = animal resistant 

 Amaryllis  Delivery starts October 1stTULIPS Puschkinia - Scilla

52

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   52 07-02-17   14:37



53

hispanica non-scripta
Item # 23312508    Size: 8/+ 
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime:F-G

Pale violet blue bell shaped flowers.

hispanica Excelsior
Item # 68912508    Size: 8/10
Height: 10”/25 cm    Bloomtime:F-G

Violet/blue flowers, hanging bells.

Eranthis 15
Fritillaria 2
Fritillaria (miniature) 8
Galanthus 20
Hyacinths 5
Leucojum 7
Muscari 15
Scilla 15
Scilla hyacinthoides 15
Tulips 5
Tulips (miniature) 9

Number of bulbs per square foot

10 bags supreme bulb food
3.5 LB bags
Item # 248006

Amaryllis 

Dutch

Premium quality amaryllisses 
Blooms can become over 

8”/20 cm across.
Size 34/36 have beautiful labels 

attached and are packed in a 
display box and can also be 

displayed on hook wire displays 
The bigger the bulb the more 

stems and blooms!

Apple Blossom Black Pearl Charisma

Mambo Red Lion VeraChristmas Gift

Item # 44200    Size: 34/36
10 bulbs

Item # 44213    Size: 34/36
10 bulbs

Item # 442133    Size: 34/36
10 bulbs

Item # 44296    Size: 34/36
10 bulbs

Item # 442204    Size: 34/36
10 bulbs

Item # 44191    Size: 34/36
10 bulbs

Item # 44140    Size: 34/36
10 bulbs

Supreme bulb foodAmaryllis in Gift BoxItem # 80154

Amaryllis
Golden Box Collection 
8 large gift boxes 
with complete kit 
including pot & soil

3 x Red 
1 x White 
2 x Red/White 
2 x Pink
Size 26/28

Item # 80145

Amaryllis
Golden Box Red Lion

very early spring fl. early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering

A B C D E F G H

INDOOR PROGRAM Amaryllis  Delivery starts October 1st

53

Item # 541306

NH.01 Hippeastrum (Amaryllis)
ceramic delftblue pot 

12 large gift boxes 
with complete kit 

including pot & soil

5 x Red Lion
3 x Minerva 

2 x Apple Blossom 
2 x Vera

Size 26/28

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   53 07-02-17   14:38



A broad and deep collection of proven landscape varieties
The De Vroomen Garden Joy landscape program consists of 250+ carefully selected varieties. Tulips and Daffodils are by far the most popular 
varieties in our landscape line-up but at De Vroomen Garden Products we also offer a large variety of specialty bulbs. Varieties like Allium, Scilla 
and Fritillaria are become more popular because they will offer your customers a special and different landscape display. Please contact us with 
any special requests for items that are not listed in our catalog. We will be glad to source the varieties you need.

Premium Bulb Sizes
We offer our bulbs in different sizes but overall we focus on bigger, 
premium bulbs. The bigger the bulb the better the result and at de 
Vroomen quality comes fi rst. Bulbs are measured by their circumference 
in centimeters. For instance a bag of 12/+ cm Tulips consists of bulbs 
with a circumference of 12 cm or larger. 

Packing and delivery by job name
We can pack your orders by job name. Just send in a PO per project 
and you will receive your bulbs packed accordingly. This will save you 
a lot of time and money sorting out your delivery. We pack our bulbs 
in mesh landscape bags. Each bag has the variety, size and amount 
of bulbs imprinted. We also register the production number which 
allows us to track each bag of bulbs back to the grower. A valuable 
instrument to increase quality year after year.

Why De Vroomen Garden Products?

Production and Quality Control
Everyone at our company will make sure we provide you with the best possible quality fl ower bulbs. De Vroomen Garden Products is known for 
delivering healthy, true-to-name and true size products. Because de Vroomen takes quality seriously, we are a member of the Holland Selection 
organization. Being a member of this organization we guarantee:

• the highest quality fl ower bulbs;
• supreme fl owering, provided the instructions on the package are followed;
• healthy bulbs upon delivery;
• that the variety, color and size of the bulbs agree with what is stated in our catalog;
• proper handling of customer complaints;
•  tracking and tracing from grower to consumer in order to improve our quality and customer service.

Our products are packed in a state of the art production facility in Lisse, Holland. The independent Dutch Flowerbulb Inspection Service conducts 
inspections during the production process and thereafter. As well as using independent inspectors, we also have our own staff members to monitor 
quality, packing of your bulbs and paperwork. They use modern scanning technology for early detection of diseased bulbs, special counting and 
packing machines for premium packing and a professional logistical system for order picking.

54

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   54 07-02-17   14:38



Packing and delivery by job name
We can pack your orders by job name. Just send in a PO per project 
and you will receive your bulbs packed accordingly. This will save you 
a lot of time and money sorting out your delivery. We pack our bulbs 
in mesh landscape bags. Each bag has the variety, size and amount 
of bulbs imprinted. We also register the production number which 
allows us to track each bag of bulbs back to the grower. A valuable 
instrument to increase quality year after year.

Nothing brings attention to commercial signage and 
properties like spring bulbs. When the world around us 
is drab and dreary, bulbs act like a laser light to focus 
people’s attention to that signage your customers paid 

so much money for to attract attention.

Yes as it increases visibility, 
it will 

increase their profi ts!

55

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   55 07-02-17   14:38



56

INDEX
Allium 
 
Allium Atropurpureum 46
Allium Caeruleum (Azureum) 46
Allium Bulgaricum 46
Allium Christophii (Albopilosum) 47
Allium Giganteum 47
Allium Gladiator 47
Allium Globemaster 47
Allium Graceful 47
Allium Moly 47
Allium Mount Everest 47
Allium Purple Sensation 47
Allium Schubertii 47
Allium Sphaerocephalon 47
 
Amaryllis
 
Apple Blossom 53
Black Pearl 53
Charisma 53
Christmas Gift 53
Mambo 53
Red Lion 53
Vera 53
Golden Box Collection 53
Golden Box Red Lion 53
Giftbox Ceramic Pot Collection 53
 
Crocus  
 
Crocus Barr’s Purple 45
Crocus Purple Fiction Blend 46
Crocus Chrysanthus Mixed 45
Crocus Flower Record 46
Crocus Jeanne D’arc 46
Crocus King Of The Striped 46
Crocus Orange Monarch 45
Crocus Remembrance 46
Crocus Romance 45
Crocus Ruby Giant 45
Crocus Vernus Mixed 46
Crocus Yellow Mammouth 46
 
Daffodils 
 
Narcis Accent 39
Narcis Actaea  39
Narcis Avalon 39
Narcis Barrett Browning 39
Narcis Bell Song 42
Narcis British Gamble 38
Narcis Carlton 40
Narcis Cassata 42
Narcis Dick Wilden 41
Narcis Double Mix 41
Narcis Dutch Master 38
Narcis Exception 38
Narcis February Gold 42
Narcis Flower Record 40
Narcis Fortissimo  40
Narcis Fortune 40
Narcis Frosty Snow 40
Narcis Geranium 42
Narcis Goblet 38
Narcis Hawera 42
Narcis Ice Follies 40
Narcis Ice King 41
Narcis Jack Snipe 42
Narcis Jamestown 39
Narcis Jet� re 42
Narcis Large Cup Mix 40
Narcis Las Vegas  38
Narcis Lemon Beauty 42
Narcis Lorikeet 39
Narcis Loveday 40
Narcis Marieke 39
Narcis Martinette 43
Narcis Minnow 43
Narcis Mount Hood 38
Narcis Palmares 42
Narcis Paperwhites 43
Narcis Parisienne 42
Narcis Passionale 40
Narcis Pink Charm 40
Narcis Pipit 43
Narcis Prototype 43
Narcis Quail 43
Narcis Replete 41
Narcis Rijnv. Early Sensation 39
Narcis Rip Van Winkle 43
Narcis Sailboat 43
Narcis Salome 41
Narcis Sempre Avanti 40

Narcis Sir Winston Churchill 41
Narcis Stainless  41
Narcis Tahiti 41
Narcis Tete A Tete 43
Narcis Thalia 43
Narcis White Lion 41
Narcis Yellow Cheerfulness 41
 
Hyacinths 
 
Hyacinths Blue Jacket 44
Hyacinths Blue Pearl 44
Hyacinths Carnegie 44
Hyacinths China Pink 44
Hyacinths City Of Haarlem 44
Hyacinths Delft Blue 44
Hyacinths Gipsy Queen 44
Hyacinths Jan Bos 44
Hyacinths Mixed 44
Hyacinths Peter Stuyvesant 45
Hyacinths Pink Pearl 45
Hyacinths Splendid Cornelia 45
Hyacinths Woodstock 45
 
Muscari 
 
Muscari Armeniacum 51
Muscari Latifolium 51
Muscari Ocean Magic 51
Muscari Pink Sunrise 51
Muscari White Magic 51
 
Specialty Bulbs 
 
Anemone Blanda Mixed 48
Anemone Blue Shades 48
Anemone White Splendour 48
Camassia Blue Melody 48
Camassia Cusickii 48
Camassia Leichtlinii Caerulea 48
Camassia Quamash 48
Chionodoxa Alba 49
Chionodoxa Forbesii 48
Chionodoxa Pink Giant 49
Eranthis Hyemalis 49
Erythronium Pagoda 49
Fritillaria Imperialis Aurora 49
Fritillaria Imperialis Lutea 49
Fritillaria Imperialisrubra 49
Fritillaria Meleagris 49
Fritillaria Persica 49
Galanthus Elwesii 50
Galanthus Flore Pleno 50
Iris Blue Pearl 50
Iris Danfordiae 50
Iris Reticulata Harmony 50
Iris Royal Yellow 50
Iris White Excelsior 50
Leucojum Gravetye Giant 50
Lilium Claude Shride 51
Lilium Manitoba Morning 51
Lilium Sunny Morning 51
Puschkinia Libanotica 52
Scilla Hispanica Excelsior 52
Scilla Hispanica Mixed 52
Scilla Hispanica Non-Scripta 52
Scilla Siberica 52
Scilla Siberica Alba 52
Scilla Siberica Spring Beauty 52
 
Tulips 
 
Tulip Akebono 33
Tulip Alibi 28
Tulip Amazing Grace 34
Tulip American Dream 25
Tulip Angelique 33
Tulip Annie Schilder 28
Tulip Antoinette 35
Tulip Apeldoorn 25
Tulip Apeldoorn’s Elite 25
Tulip Apricot Beauty 23
Tulip Apricot Delight 25
Tulip Apricot Fox 28
Tulip Apricot Impression 25
Tulip Ballerina 37
Tulip Banja Luka 25
Tulip Beauty Of Spring 26
Tulip Belicia 35
Tulip Big Love 25
Tulip Big Smile 32
Tulip Black Parrot 36
Tulip Blue Ribbon 28
Tulip Blushing Beauty 32

Tulip Blushing Girl 32
Tulip Bright Gem 23
Tulip Calgary 28
Tulip Candy Apple Delight 26
Tulip Candy Prince 24
Tulip Cape Town 29
Tulip China Town 36
Tulip Christmas Dream 23
Tulip City Of Vancouver 32
Tulip Claudia 37
Tulip Clearwater 32
Tulip Copper Image 34
Tulip Creme Upstar 34
Tulip Danceline 34
Tulip Darwin Hybride Mix 26
Tulip Daydream 26
Tulip Del Piero 29
Tulip Design Impression 26
Tulip Don Quichotte 29
Tulip Dordogne 32
Tulip Double Negrita 34
Tulip Dream Touch 34
Tulip El Nino 32
Tulip Elegant Lady 37
Tulip Escape 29
Tulip Exotic Emperor 22
Tulip Fancy Frills 35
Tulip Flair 24
Tulip Flamenco 36
Tulip Flaming Flag 29
Tulip Flaming Parrot 36
Tulip Flaming Purissima 22
Tulip Foxtrot 24
Tulip Garden Fire 36
Tulip Gavota 29
Tulip Golden Apeldoorn 26
Tulip Golden Oxford 26
Tulip Grand Perfection 29
Tulip Hemisphere 29
Tulip Hocus Pocus 32
Tulip Hot Honey Rag 26
Tulip Ice Age 34
Tulip Ice Cream 34
Tulip Innuendo 29
Tulip Inzell  29
Tulip Ivory Floradale 26
Tulip Jimmy 29
Tulip Kelly 30
Tulip Kingsblood 32
Tulip Light And Dreamy 26
Tulip Linifolia 23
Tulip Maggie Daley  37
Tulip Margarita 25
Tulip Marilyn 37
Tulip Menton 33
Tulip Miranda 34
Tulip Mondial 24
Tulip Monsella 25
Tulip Mystic Van Eijk 27
Tulip Negrita 30
Tulip Negrita Parrot 36
Tulip Night Club 35
Tulip Nightrider 36
Tulip Olympic Flame 27
Tulip Orange Balloon 27
Tulip Orange Cassini 30
Tulip Orange Emperor 22
Tulip Orange Princess 34
Tulip Orange Van Eijk 27
Tulip Orca 25
Tulip Oscar 30
Tulip Oxford 27
Tulip Paci� c Pearl 36
Tulip Passionale 30
Tulip Paul Scherer 30
Tulip Persian Pearl 23
Tulip Pink Diamond 33
Tulip Pink Emperor 22
Tulip Pink Impression 27
Tulip Pink Vision 36
Tulip Pretty Princess 30
Tulip Pretty Women 37
Tulip Princess Irene 30
Tulip Purple Dream 37
Tulip Purple Flag 30
Tulip Purple Prince 24
Tulip Queen Of Night 33
Tulip Red Emperor 22
Tulip Red Impression 27
Tulip Red Revival 24
Tulip Ronaldo 31
Tulip Rosalie 30
Tulip Royal Ten 31
Tulip Royal Virgin 31

Tulip Sapporo 38
Tulip Showwinner 22
Tulip Single Late Mixed 33
Tulip Spring Green 36
Tulip Stresa 22
Tulip Strong Gold 31
Tulip Strong Love 31
Tulip Stunning Apricot 33
Tulip Sun Lover 35
Tulip Sunny Prince 24
Tulip Sweetheart 23
Tulip Synaeda Blue 31
Tulip Synaeda King 38
Tulip Tarda Dasystemon 23
Tulip Texas Gold 37
Tulip Toronto 35
Tulip Triumph Mixed 31
Tulip Triumph Pastel Mixed 31
Tulip Van Eijk 27
Tulip Viking 25
Tulip Violet Beauty 33
Tulip West Point 38
Tulip White Bouquette 35
Tulip White Clouds 28
Tulip White Emperor 23
Tulip White Prince 24
Tulip World Friendship 31
Tulip World’s Favourite 28
Tulip Yellow Emperor 23
Tulip Yellow King 31
Tulip Yellow Pomponette 35
Tulip Yosemite 33
 
Blends 
 
All Spring Mix 18
Artist’s Palette 4
Border Buddies Blend 20
Bright Peonies 4
Burning Embers 4
Butter� y Kisses Blend 20
Caribbean Fantasy 4
Carnival Clown 21
Chic Lady 5
Cotton Candy 5
Davis Did It 5
Delight 6
Double Bubble 6
Double Pleasure 7
Double Trouble 6
Dusk To Dawn 7
Exotic Flames 7
Eye Catcher 7
Flower Power 8
Fragrant Meadow  18
From Paris With Love 8
Fruit Punch 8
Golden Embers 9
Golden Royal 9
Heathers Favourite 9
Hot Tamale 9
Impressionable 10
Island King Blend 21
Jelly Beans 10
Long Lasting Giants 10
Marshmellow Fields 11
Mixed Feelings 11
Naturalizing Meadow 18
Night And Day 11
Peeps 11
Peony Royale 12
Perfect Match 12
Pink Blush Blend 19
Pretty In Pink 12
Prince Mixed 12
Quintastic 13
Royal Garden Party 13
Royal Oxford 13
Sangria 14
Sparkler 14
Spring Scents Blend 20
Spring Sorbet 14
Spring Time Dance 14
Sunglow 15
Sunset Re� ection 15
Sweet Tutti Frutti 15
Ten O’clock 15
The Emperor 16
Valentine’s Mixture 16
Warm Spring Day 16
Warm Welcome 16
Welcoming Trumpets 19
Windy City 19

R00Z_019864_DeVroomen 2017_043-056.indd   56 07-02-17   14:38



WE’RE GROWING

IGC RETAIL FALL

• Over 90 years of Family Experience.
• Exclusively for Independents.
• Introduce many new, unique and exclusive varieties to 
 the market every year.
• Experienced customer service staff to help you with all 
 your needs.
• Innovative new packaging to help you with your sell 
 through.
• Best racks in the business to grab your customers 
 attention.
• Free POP material to help you sell.
• Stand behind our product 100%, satisfaction and
 true to name.

BARE ROOT PERENNIALS AND TUBERS 
FOR PROFESSIONAL GROWERS

• Over 700 VARIETIES of bare root perennials, tubers   
 and corms from Holland.
• Small quantity bags for smaller growers, full crates for
 larger growers.
• Additional domestic plug and bare root program.
• Sourcing of any required variety.
• The largest wholesaler of bare root Peonies in the   
 world.
• Oldest export license into the USA (grower to grower).
• 100% guarantee of TRUE TO NAME products.

IGC RETAIL SPRING

• Over 90 years of Family Experience.
• Exclusively for Independents.
• Introduce many new, unique and exclusive varieties to 
 the market every year.
• Experienced customer service staff to help you with all 
 your needs.
• Innovative new packaging to help you with your sell 
 through.
• Best racks in the business to grab your customers 
 attention.
• Free POP material to help you sell.
• Stand behind our product 100%, satisfaction and
 true to name.

Do you want to know more about De Vroomen and what we can do for you?  Take a look at our website:

WWW.DEVROOMEN.COM
You will fi nd more information about our products and current availability, as well as a web shop for easy online ordering.

R00Z_019864_COVER_De Vroomen 2017.indd   57 07-02-17   14:18



NEW  Blend ‘Carnaval Clown’

DeVroomen Garden Products

3850 Clearview ct
Gurnee IL 60031
USA
Phone: 847-395-9911
Fax: 800-395-9920
Email:  sales@devroomen.com
Web: www.devroomen.com

VanHof & Blokker

6670B Columbus Road
Mississauga, Ontario, L5T 2G1
Canada
Phone: 905-670-2852
Fax:  905-670-2889
Email:  info@vhbk.ca
Web: www.vhbk.ca

DeVroomen Texas

306 Mavis St
Irving TX 75061
USA
Phone: 847-395-9911
Fax: 800-395-9920
Email:  sales@devroomen.com
Web: www.devroomen.com

DE VROOMEN GARDEN PRODUCTS

R00Z_019864_COVER_De Vroomen 2017.indd   58 07-02-17   14:17


